

Sessions Case No- 299/2019

CNR:WBUD01-002311-2019

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

07/16-07-2021

Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW Nos-02 & 03

All of (3) accused persons namely,Gojo Debsharma and Badal Debsharma and Biva Debsharma on bail are absent without steps. by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

A resolution dated 01.07.2021 submitted by local Bar,Raiganj praying for not to pass any adverse order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 17-07-2021 for evidence of CSW Nos-04 & 05 as per schedule.

Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

D/C by me.

S.J.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj