

Sessions Case No- 299/2019

CNR:WBUD01-002311-2019

**Present:- Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579)
Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

11/18-12-2021

Today is fixed for appearance and S.D.T.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

All of (3) accused persons namely, Gojo Debsharma, Badal Debsharma and Biva Debsharma on bail are Present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 31-01-2022 for appearance and SDT.

Aforesaid accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj