

Sessions Case No- 299/2019
CNR:WBUD01-002311-2019
Raiganj P.S. Case No-1341/2014 dated 07-11-2014
S.T. No-01/2021

Present:- Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579)
Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

16/27-07-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 01.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

Three (03) accused persons namely Gojo Debsharma, Badal Debsharma and Biva Debsharma on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

No prosecution witness is present today.

To 28-07-2022 for evidence of CSW 02 as per scheduled.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj