

**Sessions Case No- 299/2019**  
**CNR:WBUD01-002311-2019**  
**Raiganj P.S. Case No-1341/2014 dated 07-11-2014**  
**S.T. No-01/2021**

**Present:- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149)**  
**Sessions Judge,in charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No.26**

**Dated 31/07/2023**

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The record is put up today for order as the fixed date was declared as a holiday by the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta on account of Muharram.

Fix 08/08/2023 for appearance and S.D.T.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)