

Sessions Case No.299 of 2019
CNR No. WBUD01-002311-2019
JO Code No. WB00700

Order no.42
Dated: 21.08.2025

Today is the last day of the schedule.
No witness appears.
One accused is present.
Rest accused persons are represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
As per prayer of the prosecution, the following schedule is prepared:-

Fix **21.11.2025** for evidence of CSW-1;
24.11.2025 for evidence of CSW-2;
25.11.2025 for evidence of CSW-3;

Issue summons accordingly.
Prosecution to take effective steps to ensure the attendance of the
aforementioned witnesses.
Accused must remain present on the date fixed.

Typed and corrected by me.

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur